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Our Impact 2021

Quality Healthcare

Statistics
Served 1,863 patients
7,062 Primary/pediatric total visits
58% Pediatric & 42% Adult patients
Female 58% and Male 42%
75% Hispanic, 13% Black,

10%Caucasian, 2% Other

Mental Health Services - served
177 patients for 1,508 visits

Case Mgmt Services ~ served
178 patients for 701 visits

Partnerships
Mill Village Farms and Harvest Hope
PRISMA & Bon Secours
Furman & Bob Jones University
LiveWell
DHEC-Greenville
Hispanic Alliance
Access Health & PASOS
Greenville & Taylor’s Free Clinic
KROC Greenville
Overture Greenville
Universal Therapeutic Services
USC & Clemson SNAP-ED
Church of Latter-Day Saints
GVL County Redevelopment
Molina Healthcare
Goodwill Industries
Read Greenville
Southern First
Chapman Foundation
United Way

Key Zip Codes:
29611-23%
29617-18%
29609-14%
29605-7%
29687-7%
29607-6%
29601-5%
29615-3%
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Payer Mix
+* Medicaid 48%
+* Medicare 4%
s Private 14%
+¢* Uninsured 34%

Health Education

Integrated Mental Health and Case
Management

lon1 and Group Counseling

Patients offered health and nutrition
education topics

Monthly Nutrition and Wellness Classes
Over 4,000 Food Share Boxes

Programs
Community Outreach

*  Best Chance Network
Mobile Mammo Unit
Vaccines for Children
Back to School Event
Thanksgiving Dinners
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